
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
772 

21 

140 

7 

85 

156 

129 

49 

22 

24 

14 

132 

771 

30 

180 

70 

88 

46 

95 

4 

190 

16 

83 

73 

72 

182 

154 

148 

204 

17 

103 

157 

124 

68 

13 

189 

777 

52 

327 

261 

231 

63 

213 

Name 
FARIOLI Filippo 

ANDREOZZI Alessandro 

PACITTO Paolo 

ARIOSTO Luca 

CRUCIANI Stefano 

ANZUINI Emanuele 

PUGLISI Marco 

SERAFINI Andrea 

GIANNETTI Alessandro 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

VANNELLI Mirko 

NARDIN Michele 

BASSI Marco 

ARMINO Mirko 

BOCCELLI Massimo 

COLI Giovanni 

DE VALLIER Nicola 

MURNIGOTTI Matteo 

STURARO Samuele 

SABBIONI Federico 

MAGNANI Gianluca 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

DI PIETRO Stefano 

SCHIAVONE Antonio 

MARCHIOL Alfredo 

BONNI Massimo 

DE VITA Carlo 

BALDUCCI Manfredi 

VIDOLI Emanuele Giovanni 

BAUDO Andrea 

MAIER Roger 

MASCIOLI Alessandro 

SPISANI Stefano 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

CAGGIANO Salvatore 

DURANTE Giorgio 

GIUNTI Luca 

CASSANI Mattia 

DE PANDIS Michele 

VOLONGO Tommy 

CASAGRANDE CONTARDI Luca Maria 

CAPPELLINO Lorenzo 

PATANIA Andrea 

Best Tm 
1:53.806 

1:55.401 

1:57.753 

1:58.767 

1:58.866 

1:59.452 

1:59.593 

1:59.920 

2:00.762 

2:01.200 

2:01.263 

2:01.769 

2:01.783 

2:01.792 

2:01.957 

2:02.256 

2:02.269 

2:02.386 

2:02.527 

2:02.881 

2:03.116 

2:03.298 

2:03.378 

2:03.485 

2:03.519 

2:04.264 

2:04.283 

2:04.637 

2:04.642 

2:04.850 

2:05.065 

2:05.280 

2:05.322 

2:05.362 

2:05.629 

2:05.658 

2:05.702 

2:05.703 

2:05.717 

2:05.720 

2:05.816 

2:05.817 

2:07.174 

In Lap 
7 

7 

5 

2 

8 

2 

2 

5 

2 

8 

8 

7 

5 

5 

6 

3 

6 

5 

7 

4 

5 

4 

3 

7 

5 

3 

2 

6 

5 

5 

8 

5 

2 

3 

2 

6 

3 

5 

2 

6 

8 

4 

5 

Diff 

1.595 

3.947 

4.961 

5.060 

5.646 

5.787 

6.114 

6.956 

7.394 

7.457 

7.963 

7.977 

7.986 

8.151 

8.450 

8.463 

8.580 

8.721 

9.075 

9.310 

9.492 

9.572 

9.679 

9.713 

10.458 

10.477 

10.831 

10.836 

11.044 

11.259 

11.474 

11.516 

11.556 

11.823 

11.852 

11.896 

11.897 

11.911 

11.914 

12.010 

12.011 

13.368 

Gap 

1.595 

2.352 

1.014 

0.099 

0.586 

0.141 

0.327 

0.842 

0.438 

0.063 

0.506 

0.014 

0.009 

0.165 

0.299 

0.013 

0.117 

0.141 

0.354 

0.235 

0.182 

0.080 

0.107 

0.034 

0.745 

0.019 

0.354 

0.005 

0.208 

0.215 

0.215 

0.042 

0.040 

0.267 

0.029 

0.044 

0.001 

0.014 

0.003 

0.096 

0.001 

1.357 

Laps 
9 

7 

5 

6 

8 

7 

4 

5 

4 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

7 

8 

6 

7 

8 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

8 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

7 

3 

8 

8 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
29 

115 

159 

324 

Name 
BOCCOLUCCI Paolo 

CANTA Emanuele 

VELT Hanno 

SALTARELLI Mirco 

Best Tm 
2:07.481 

2:08.775 

2:10.673 

In Lap 
4 

7 

4 

0 

Diff 
13.675 

14.969 

16.867 

Gap 
0.307 

1.294 

1.898 

Laps 
4 

7 

5 

1  
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